
SCHEDULE - CHIANTI WARRIORS
spring 2020 / LEACOCK - MCFARLANE (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Mar 02, 20 4 CHIANTI WARRIORS 5 MARKHAM PIRATES 9:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 09, 20 5 CHIANTI WARRIORS 9 TORONTO D 12 8:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 16, 20 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 0 FRESH MEAT 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 17, 20 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 23, 20 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 0 PK PIRATES 9:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 30, 20 0 PK PIRATES 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 8:15 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 20 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 0 HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 07, 20 0 TORONTO D 12 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 15, 20 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 20, 20 0 HAWKS 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 8:00 pm -


